Apent dobbelstevne 1 Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
06-07.12.2013
Mesterskap Rekrutt

1 Eline Kristiansen Rasvik 48 49 48 98 97 340 11*

12:45-07.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1
06-07.12.2013

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt

1 Kristoffer Andersen
2 Tobias Breivik
3 Magnus Beiermann

Saltstraumen
Bodg Ostre
Saltdal

48 47 47 96 97 335  G*
46 48 45 96 90 325 3%
45 46 43 92 89 315 3+

12:45-07.12

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1
06-07.12.2013

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Junior

1 Amund Normann
2 Tonje Fredheim
3 Sander Almo

Saltdal
Rasvik
Saltdal

50 47 49 98 100 344 14%
45 49 47 92 99 332 g
47 46 47 93 97 330 6*

12:45-07.12

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1 Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
06-07.12.2013
Mesterskap V65

1 Magne Draegni Bodg Jstre 47 48 49 98 97 339 11*

12:45-07.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1 Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
06-07.12.2013

Mesterskap V73
1 Terje Hakonsen Beiarn 45 48 49 99 100 341 7%
2 Per Ernstsen Viken (Salten) 45 48 49 97 96 335 6*
3 Alf Storjord Saltdal 47 49 47 94 94 331 6*
4 Ingvald Storjord Saltdal 47 47 48 95 93 330 6*
5 Hans Kristian @vermark Bodg Jstre 46 48 48 93 92 327 2*

12:45-07.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1
06-07.12.2013

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Klasse 1

1 Sten Robert Hanssen
2 Svein Bjarne Hansen
3 Svein Kére Kristiansen

Rasvik
Rasvik
Rasvik

48 47 49 95 100 339 4%
49 48 48 97 95 337  4*
46 46 49 98 95 334 g

12:45-07.12

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1 Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
06-07.12.2013
Mesterskap Klasse 2

1 @rjan Larsos Saltdal 49 48 50 94 97 338 6*
2 Ronny Borge Sulitielma 48 46 50 92 298 334 10*

12:45-07.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1
06-07.12.2013

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5

R P O oo Joy Ul wdN

)

Ggran Helgesen
Raymond Eliassen
Erland Sande

Jan Erik Aasheim
Alexander Klo Hansen
Grete Ernstsen
Ingeborg Aune Jgrgensen
Thomas Sarfjord

Geir Anders Berg
Erling Normann
Vegard Bentsen

Valnesfjord
Saltdal

Vestvagay

Bodg Jstre
Saltdal

Saltdal

Beiarn

Sarfjord og omegn
Sarfjord og omegn
Saltdal

Saltdal

49
50
50
50
49
49
50
50
50
47
45

49
49
47
46
47
47
43
48
46
42
40

48 100 99 345 14*
49 96 100 344 8*
50 97 99 343 14*
50 97 100 343 13*
48 98 100 342 11*
48 94 98 336 12*
48 94 100 335 13*
45 94 95 332 3*
46 93 96 331 7*
46 95 86 316 4*
49 85 95 314 3*

12:45-07.12

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1
06-07.12.2013

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap V55
1 Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen 50 48 50 96 99 343 13*
2 Svein Andreassen Bodg Dstre 49 49 50 97 97 342 7*
3 Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord 49 44 50 96 95 334 o
4 Lorents Skoglund Saltdal 49 44 46 95 96 330 8*
5  Tore Bentsen Saltdal 47 46 48 94 94 329 7*

12:45-07.12

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



